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1 3/4/2567  |gluvszasdoanuny 200.00 200.00
2 7/6/2567  [ua.Nquan W 2,000.00 2,200.00
3 7/6/2567  |dlivsrasfanuny 399.00 2,599.00
4 7/6/2567  |glissaseanuny 148.00 2,747.00
5 7/8/2567  |glivseasdeanuiy 500.00 3,247.00
6 7/8/2567 |uneedsy o 5,000.00 8,247.00
7 7/4/2567 |uawys guyiuni 500.00 8.747.00
8 7/8/2567 |uneioun duns 2,000.00 10,747.00
9 7/4/2567 |unamauseiid lesginu 500.00 11,247.00
10 8/a/2567 |dlivszasdeanuy 100.00 11,347.00
11 8/4/2567 |ebivszasraonuis 300.00 11,647.00
12 8/6/2567 |wiwUsiund wufidnes 500.00 12,147.00
8/4/2567  |Mr.Siriwan Houston 500.00 12,647.00
8/6/2567 |wwelgianl a1niinude 1,000.00 13,647.00
8/8/2567 |UNUNIA U 100.00 13,747.00
8/4/2567 [w.awiiua Ua2990d 500.00 14,247.00
8/6/2567 |w.a.f950 metugy 500.00 14,747.00
8/4/2567 |u.aIunun anuwasleyn 299.00 15,046.00
8/4/2567 |unadiuniifisy Usulass 500.00 15,546.00
8/4/2567 |Alivsvasheanuiy 80.00 15,626.00
8/4/2567 |uginug yaila i 500.00 16,126,00
8/6/2567 (Wit Askaild 1,000.00 17,126.00
8/4/2567 |winiwd Auzdumnsal 300.00 17.426.00
8/4/2567 |UNIRAWT BN 500.00 17,926,00
8/0/2567 |UN93010T ATBUHITI 300,00 18,226.00
8/4/2567 |uaSys3d 2 100.00 18,326.00
8/6/2567 |alaisrasdaanuy 36.00 18,362.00
9/4/2567 |u.aanninl wiguw 500.00 18,862.00
9/4/2567 |5.9.8.90¢ Aindud noudia 1,000.00 19,862.00
9/4/2567 |wiesdgnn iny@ 300.00 20,162.00
9/4/2567 |dlivsrasdaanuiy 199.00 20,361.00
9/4/2567 |unugIiu 200.00 20,561.00
9/6/2567 |uNT5807 IVURS 1,000.00 21,561.00
9/6/2567 |ROTJANA NGAMT 1,000.00 22,561.00
9/4/2567  |glaivsyasfaanuiu 100.00 22,661.00
9/a/2567 |wrwUiuny s 200.00 22,861.00
9/8/2567 |unBlin Ainesduns 1,000.00 23,861.00
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38 9/8/2567  |W@u g 500.00 24.361.00
39 9/4/2567  [WI5weg inas 99.00 24,460,00
40 9/4/2567 |alvszasdoanuy 29.00 24,489.00
a1 10/4/2567 |wwwiln lawediosis 3,000.00 27,489.00
42 | 10/6/2567 |[UNaTIIN UAET 1,000.00 28,489.00
43 | 10/4/2567 |uilesn Eing 1,000.00 29,489.00
44 | 10/4/2567 |dlivssasAeanui 100.00 29,589.00
45 10/4/2567 |wslns inwedsd 2,000.00 31,589.00
a6 | 10/4/2567 |Hliussasdeanung 500.00 32,089.00
a7 | 11/0/2567 |[wweviey Fuasys 500.00 32,589.00
48 | 11/4/2567 |unawaey #3aR 300.00 32.889.00
49 11/4/2567 |unaiin suviuuv 500.00 33,389.00
50 | 11/4/2567 |flivszasdeanuiy 10.00 33,399.00
51 11/4/2567 |U4amTnu bnysnIsnd 500.00 33,899.00
52 11/4/2567 |dlivszasdeonuiu 100.00 33,999.00
53 11/4/2567 |unempnIsna 500.00 3¢,499.00
54 | 11/4/2567 [dliuszasdeanuim 539.00 35,038.00
55 11/4/2567 |wenua uninuna 100.00 35,138.00
56 11/4/2567 |wnelnivsd uniening 500.00 35,638.00
57 | 11/8/72567 |dhivssasdosning 199.00 35,837.00
58 | 11/4/2567 |wigefvie w 500.00 36,337.00
59 | 11/4/2567 |sluvsrasdaanuiy 2,000.00 38,337.00
60 | 11/6/2567 |udumin wivuil 200.00 38,537.00
61 11/4/2567 |uasdim finsnsasne 500.00 39,037.00
62 | 11/4/2567 |dlaiszasdeanuiy 100.00 39,137.00
63 | 11/4/2567 |KANY AN 500.00 39,637.00
64 | 11/4/2567 |dlaivssasFoanuny 17.00 39,654.00
65 | 11/4/2567 |Wlilszasdaanuiy 1,000.00 40,654.00
66 | 12/8/2567 |uneasind winssunied 500.00 41,154.00
67 | 137972567 |uaadd demisaute 5,000.00 46,154.00
68 13/4/2567 |HlalszasAeanuiy 100.00 46,254.00
69 13/4/2567 |uwasin vaiay 1,000.00 47,254.00
70 13/4/2567 |glivssasdeanuiy 2,000.00 49,254.00
71| 13/4/2567 |u19dnsie AgRAUAT 1,000.00 50,254.00
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72| 13/6/2567 |WNSUNLE A99UNIA 5,000.00 55,254.00
73| 14/4/2567 |55 adndana 1,000.00 56,254.00
74 16/6/2567 |wietuiilyy Taigiug 10,000.00 66.254.00
75 | 16/6/2567 |dlaidszasdeanuiy 1,000.00 67,254.00
76 | 17/4/2567 [uned3nid 500.00 67,754.00
77 17/4/2567 |unsuiatiay sysufinfinn 1,000.00 68,754.00
78 17/4/2567 |U19gn1 o 1,000.00 69,754.00
79 17/4/2567 |[wefsiey afiaigna 1,000.00 70,754,00
80 | 17/4/2567 |uneunysIsd iwtsiumn 1,000.00 71,754.00
81 17/8/2567 |wnwlwyad Asgasyo 1,000.00 72,754.00
82 17/6/2567 |unwessodvd unaudl 3,099.00 75,853.00
83 | 17/8/2567 |flivszasdeanuin 1,000.00 76,853.00
84 | 17/8/2567 |flivszasdeanuiy 100.00 76,953.00
85 | 17/8/2567 |wedsims loading 500.00 77,453.00
86 | 17/4/2567 |dlivssasdeanuiy 20.00 77,473.00
87 | 17/4/2567 |liuszasdeanuiy 99.00 77,572.00
88 | 17/4/2567 |{lidszasFaanuiu 99.00 77,671.00
89 17/4/2567 |u.a.5731 ginfifis 1,000.00 78,671.00
90 | 17/4/2567 [uarimi waigs 1,000.00 79,671.00
91 18/4/2567 |wsavinyd lywos 10,000.00 89,671.00
92 | 18/a/2567 |uasivawg nsURudng 1,000.00 90,671.00
93 | 18/4/2567 |uw.amvieinu vaslay 200.00 90,871.00
94 | 18/4/2567 |WneAIWS 9373 5TAWN 5,000.00 95,871.00
95 18/4/2567 |uNea138n Lﬂ‘lﬁllﬁ”l‘i'lﬁgf]ﬁ 5,000.00 100,871.00
96 | 18/4/2567 |dliusvasdeanuiy 3,000.00 103,871.00
97 | 18/4/2567 |ua. flvam 200,00 104,071.00
98 18/4/2567 |WALURTIAN IAYTAU 300.00 104,371.00
99 18/4/2567 |uamung 500.00 104,871.00
100 | 18/4/2567 |lauszasdeanuiy 100.00 104,971.00
101 | 18/4/2567 |dlivszasdoanuiy 100.00 105.071.00
102 | 18/4/2567 |glivszasAoanuiy 300.00 105,371.00
103 | 18/4/2567 |unWadua lenasa 6,000.00 111,371.00
104 | 19/4/2567 |wwusiluvd ped 5,000.00 116,371.00
105 | 19/4/2567 |wnsusdnwal auidon 3,000.00 119,371.00
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106 | 19/4/2567 |dldvssasdoanuiy 20.00 119,391.00
107 | 19/4/2567 |glivsvaefeanuny 1,200.00 120,591.00
108 | 19/4/2567 |unandiariu ATnofuwsd 500.00 121,091.00
109 | 19/4/2567 |wa.Sgnum Wwmnialany 2,000.00 123,091.00
110 | 20/4/2567 |glsivssasdooniny 29.00 123,120.00
11 | 20/4/2567 |wnswlums afadng3 500.00 123,620.00
112 | 20/4/2567 |u.a.0u33nU YAs 1,000.00 124,620.00
113 | 21/4/2567 |waanae infssna 500.00 125,120.00
114 | 21/4/2567 |waiialay A3ne 5,000.00 130,120.00
115 | 21/4/2567 |§lduszasdesnuny 500.00 130,620.00
116 | 22/4/2567 |flivssasfonnuy 100.00 130,720,00
117 | 23/4/2567 |flivssasAoominy 82.00 130,802.00
118 | 23/4/2567 |unengwd 1,000.00 131,802.00
119 | 23/4/2567 |flivssasfopnunu 7.000.00 138,802.00
120 | 23/4/2567 |U.L0W) 10500 9 1,000.00 139,802.00
121 | 23/4/2567 |uasavgy) Tanidowun 500,00 140,302.00
122 | 23/4/2567 |Whivseasdoanuiy 300.00 140,602.00
123 | 23/4/2567 |wiangiu 93e1355mu 100.00 140,702.00
124 | 23/4/2567 [wiengdiu 93613570 400.00 141,102.00
125 | 24/4/2567 |whivszasdesnuiy 100.00 141,202.00
126 | 24/4/2567 |wwgm wnadan 1,000.00 142,202.00
127 | 24/4/2567 |Wlaiszasmannuny 1,000.00 143,202.00
128 20/4/2567 [wnissani naeiu 2,000.00 145,202.00
129 | 24/4/2567 |gliUsvasdzanuiy 500.00 145,702.00
130 | 24/4/2567 |livszasdeanuin 100.00 145,802.00
131 | 24/4/2567 |dlailseasAnanuny 100.00 145,902.00
132 | 24/4/2567 |dlaissasAoanuny 100.00 146,002.00
133 | 24/4/2567 |uafunla wiae 1,000.00 147,002.00
134 | 26/4/2567 |WaNITWTIM WTEY TR 1,000.00 148,002.00
135 | 24/8/2567 |flivszasdeanuiy 1,000.00 149,002.00
136 | 24/4/2567 |dlsivssasAaanuiy 300.00 149,302.00
137 | 25/0/2567 |u.a.e33un Usm 1,000.00 150,302.00
138 | 25/6/2567 |wefvitiend Aunanwys 5,000.00 155,302.00
139 | 25/4/2567 |ungsnsd srsuanneiug 10,000.00 165,302.00
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140 | 25/4/2567 |u.d.afygdnunl augy 500.00 165,802.00
141 | 25/4/2567 |THIP APOTN 2,000.00 167,802.00
142 | 25/4/2567 |glivsvasreonny 100.00 167,902.00
143 | 25/4/2567 |dliuszasAsoniny 100.00 168,002.00
144 25/4/2567 U@ Usuans 5,000.00 173,002.00
145 | 25/4/2567 [THIP APOTN 1,300.00 174,302.00
146 25/6/2567 |unenquan Atuavs 2,000.00 176,302.00
147 | 25/4/2567 |eawdu [@avivwuruiiu) 30,000.00 | 146,302.00
148 | 25/4/2567 |u1udwey 1N 500.00 146,802.00
149 | 25/4/2567 |u.a.nilug Huey 500.00 147,302.00
150 | 25/4/2567 |u.a.5unsnd Bulay 500.00 147,802.00
151 | 25/4/2567 |wafinsiind 1,000.00 148,802.00
152 | 25/4/2567 {WnaiSuumes "Jgaé#"iﬂﬁ 1,000.00 149,802.00
153 | 25/4/2567 |ilivusvasfnanuiy 500.00 150,302.00
154 | 25/4/2567 |3e Aufisuns 2,000.00 152,302.00
155 | 25/4/2567 |ua.gimas ddng 200.00 152,502.00
156 | 25/4/2567 |uaaUinn wazdind 500.00 153,002.00
157 | 25/4/2567 |u.d.uassed gl 500.00 153,502.00
158 | 25/4/2567 |uaamiad lesdne 2,000.00 155,502.00
159 25/0/2567 |uaauds wWasuwis 2,000.00 157,502.00
160 25/6/2567 |ungilaws 1Ny 110.00 157,612.00
161 | 25/6/2567 |u.a.9unius 2,500.00 160,112.00
162 | 25/4/2567 |dlailssasAaonuiy 100.00 160,212.00
163 | 25/4/2567 |uanuwinsal Isvuddad 500.00 160,712.00
164 | 25/4/2567 |uan.atudnaunin 2019 10,000.00 170,712.00
165 | 25/4/2567 |dlailszasAnanuiy 99.00 170,811.00
166 | 25/4/2567 |ud.fyaudaas 500.00 171,311.00
167 | 25/4/2567 |wlivszasdesnuiy 500.00 171,811.00
168 | 25/4/2567 |gfliuszasAaominy 500.00 172,311.00
169 | 25/4/2567 |liussasdeanui 200.00 172,511.00
170 | 25/6/2567 |hivszasieanuny 100.00 172,611.00
171 25/64/2567 |unsu13as1 Avguu 1,500.00 174,111.00
172 25/4/2567 Q‘hj‘dizmﬁaaﬂum 1,000.00 175,111.00
173 | 25/4/2567 |WlivsvasAaanuiy 19%.00 175,310.00
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174 | 25/4/2567 |uU.A.4¥93 Youmes 3,000.00 178,310.00
175 | 25/4/2567 |slaiuszasAoonuiy 300.00 178,610.00
176 | 25/4/2567 |glivssasrsonunu 100.00 178,710.00
177 | 25/4/2567 |elaivssasfooniny 2,000.00 180,710.00
178 | 25/4/2567 |ansenaiond Audies 500.00 181,210.00
179 25/4/2567 |flivsvasaanuny 100.00 181,310.00
180 25/4/2567 leﬂﬂizaaﬁaanu’m 999.00 182,309.00
181 | 25/8/2567 |Wlivszasdpanuiu 300.00 182,609.00
182 | 25/4/2567 |WlUszasdsanuiu 20.00 182.629.00
183 | 25/4/2567 |une¥annms Auanysel 500.00 183,129.00 |
184 | 25/4/2567 |wlivssashannuiy 500.00 183,629.00
185 | 25/4/2567 |anufiased anUFun fivind 500.00 184,129.00
186 | 25/4/2567 |meuthnun losnw 1,000.00 185,129.00
187 | 25/4/2567 |WlaiUsyashaanuiy 500.00 185,629.00
188 | 25/4/2567 [WASSANA SUWAN 100.00 185,729.00
189 | 25/4/2567 |wavliuwissn Funsds 1,000.00 186,729.00
190 | 25/8/2567 |unanduiiin adundIsway 199.00 186,928.00
191 | 25/4/2567 |WliuszasAoanuny 500.00 187,428.00
192 | 25/4/2567 |glaivszasdsaninu 1,000.00 188,428.00
193 | 25/4/2567 |WlissasFaaniuiy 59.99 188,487.99
194 | 25/4/2567 |flivsyashaanuiy 500.00 188,987.99
195 | 25/4/2567 |livsrasAeanuin 1,000.00 189,987.99
196 | 25/6/2567 |[uaAAuin 100.00 190,087.99
197 | 25/4/2567 |dlauszasdannuny 100.00 190,187.99
198 | 26/4/2567 |dlaissasAvonuy 2,000.00 192,187.99
199 | 26/4/2567 |dlidazasdannu 1,000.00 193,187.99
200 | 26/8/2567 |uwaAvi Fuwmsand 500.00 193,687.99
201 26/4/2567 |Hlivszasfaanuy 1,000.00 194,687.99
202 | 26/6/2567 |dliUsvasdanuiu 1,000.00 195,687.99
203 26/6/2567 a.a.a.‘quﬁnﬁ AUTERmL 3,000.00 198,687.99
204 | 26/4/2567 |wnawuIws qvanadvaty 300.00 198,987.99
205 | 26/4/2567 |Amainen wluiiu 500.00 199,487.99
206 | 26/4/2567 |ud.&it Augansso 100.00 199,587.99
207 | 26/4/2567 |u.a.a51 o 500.00 200,087.99
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208 | 26/8/2567 |ua.dng) Mo 500.00 200,587.99
209 | 26/4/2567 |uiwaAmfiusE uiamw 3,000.00 203,587.99
210 | 26/4/2567 |udgAdas wilsznisuriod 500.00 204,087.99
211 | 26/8/2567 |waunm syines 500.00 204,587.99
212 | 26/4/2567 |plivssasdeanuiu 500.00 205,087.99
213 | 26/4/2567 |fliussesdaanuny 100.00 205,187.99
214 | 26/4/2567 |dliussasdeanuiy 500.00 205,687.99
215 | 26/4/2567 [MISS MONPARATH CHARATWATTANANICH 200.00 205,887.99
216 | 26/4/2567 |Wlivszasreanuiy 500.00 206,387.99
217 | 26/4/2567 |dlivszasdeanuiy 399.00 206,786.99
218 | 26/4/2567 |iliusvasdeanuin 100.00 206,886.99
219 26/6/2567 |u.assng nMsuFuIng 500.00 207,386.99
220 26/8/2567 |WAFN WA AIUBLATYS 1,000.00 208,386.99
221 | 26/4/2567 |uaAwdaassad Weamumag 300.00 208,686.99
222 26/6/2567 |[usaTIUT6] WU 500.00 209,186.99
223 | 26/4/2567 |Whivsvasdeanuiy 300.00 209,486.99
224 | 26/4/2567 |dlivszaadeanuiy 300.00 209,786.99
225 | 26/4/2567 |ua.agil ASUseg 500.00 210,286.99
226 | 26/8/2567 |wiwngns 200.00 210,486.99
227 | 26/4/2567 |dliszasfesnuy 1,000.00 211,886.99
228 | 26/4/2567 |dlilszasdaanuia 21.00 211,507.99
229 | 26/4/2567 |Wnenainu waveaIu 500.00 212,007.99
230 | 26/4/2567 |flaiusvasdeanuiy 300.00 212.307.99
231 | 26/4/2567 |dlivszasdoanunu 300.00 212,607.99
232 | 26/4/2567 |dlivssasdpanuiy 500.00 213,107.99
233 | 26/4/2567 |ihdsdushnsuins visveslidaasuaudUsvmalneldiia)  50,000.00 263,107.99
234 | 26/4/2567 |hdsdusinsuing 300.00 263,407.99
235 | 26/4/2567 |dhdsdushngunnng 33,170.00 296,577.99
236 | 26/6/2567 hdsdudinguinis 13,930.00 310,507.99
237 | 26/8/2567 |uayginw inuieu 1,000.00 311,507.99
238 | 26/8/2567 |Hlivsrasdeanuiy 100.00 311,607.99
239 | 26/4/2567 |dlaivseasfoanuiy 200.00 311,807.99
240 | 26/4/2567 |wwdsen $1adn 500.00 312,307.99
241 26/4/2567 | UAJHILNA Yy 500.00 312,807.99
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242 | 26/4/2567 |wiwdszyns 1,000.00 313,807.99
243 | 26/0/2567 |ua.sfaan 500.00 314,307.99
244 | 26/4/2567 |dluvsvasdeanuiy 500.00 314,807.99
245 | 26/4/2567 |wlivszasfsanuiy 100.00 314,907.99
206 | 26/6/2567 |unaihils gasinED IR 2,000.00 316,907.99
247 | 26/8/2567 |fldussasdeanuiy 100.00 317,007.99
248 | 26/4/2567 |u.a5Ung TeeiaTnan 500.00 317,507.99
209 | 26/4/2567 |u.aas03al deeadny 1,200.00 318,707.99
250 | 26/6/2567 |uaviednuwnl nefasasnns 1,000.00 319,707.99
251 | 26/4/2567 |Wlidszasdeanuy 1,000.00 320,707.99
252 26/6/2567 |UANURTUN AIBETEU 2,000.00 322,707.99
253 | 26/6/2567 |unglwesd 2dnsvial 300.00 323,007.99
254 | 26/8/2567 |wwsigwad funsden 5,000.00 328,007.99
255 | 26/4/2567 |w.d.uien 5TIUA 1,000.00 329,007.99
256 | 26/4/2567 |iliussasdeanuiy 300.00 329,307.99
257 | 26/4/2567 |wa.ade gausstyyn 500.00 329,807.99
258 | 26/6/2567 |dliusvasdeanuns 500.00 330,307.99
259 | 27/4/2567 |Wlivszasdeanuy 500.00 330,807.99
260 | 27/4/2567 |uawssadd lasasssuna 1,000.00 331,807.99
261 27/4/2567 Q‘lﬂﬂixaqﬁaaﬂmu 1.00 331,808.99
262 | 27/0/2567 |wen3en Wiy 500.00 332,308.99
263 | 27/4/2567 |dluusyasfeanuiy 300.00 332,608.99
260 | 27/4/2567 |WaNUAVUN A IEEYOY 500.00 333,108.99
265 | 27/4/2567 |ilivszasdeanuiy 59.00 333,167.99
266 | 27/4/2567 |Alilsrasdeanuiy 1,000.00 334,167.99
267 | 27/6/2567 |uadiunst ivy 300.00 334,467.99
268 | 27/4/2567 |wnegvie 10,000.00 344,067.99
269 | 27/4/2567 |dliuszasdeanuin 200.00 344,667.99
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